KNZB Competitie Deel 4
Hengelo, 8/3/2025

Programmanr. 19
8/3/2025 - 15:00

Jongens, 200m wisselslag

Onder 16
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

3 Fabian Kieftenbeld

4
5

Stan Roerdink
Jesper Roolvink

Serie 2 van 2

1

o~NOOhAWN

Jefta Norden
Twan Wallerbos
Mikai ten Haaff
Joas Norden
Luuk ten Asbroek
Wesley Budde
Thom Loohuis
Levi Norden

vereniging

Hera'll
ZPC Livo
Hera'll

De Grunte
ZPC Livo
ZPC Livo

De Grunte
Het Ravijn
WS Twente 2
WS Twente 2
De Grunte

inschrijftijd

NT
3:56.97
NT

3:30.16
3:21.33
3:17.71
2:39.64
2:56.71
3:18.19
3:22.53
3:56.27

200904005
201001811
201000319

201202153
201000967
201001365
200902705
201200601
201001991
201003567
201202155

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to WS Twente
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